
   
Town of Salem, New Hampshire 

Salem Purchasing 
33 Geremonty Drive 

Salem, New Hampshire 03079 
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091 

Christine Wholley 
Purchasing Agent 

 
 Bid Number: 2020-008                                                                                                                                                                   Bid Results:    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
 Project: Catch Basin Cleaning    

 
 Bid Closing: May 21, 2020 @ 11:00am 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Contractor 
Vendor 

2020 
Season 

Per Basin 

2020 
season 
Jetting 
Hourly 

 2021 
Season 

Per Basin 

2021 
Season 
Jetting 
Hourly 

 2022  
Season 

Per Basin 

2022 
Season 
Jetting 
Hourly 

BID 
BOND 

Eastern Pipe 
Bow NH  

 
$49.75 

 
$195.00 

  
$51.00 

 
$198.00 

  
$51.00 

 
$200.00 

 
Y 

Triton Storm water 
Harrisville RI 

 
$27.25 

 
$110.00 

  
$28.25 

 
$115.00 

  
$29.25 

 
$120.00 

 
Y 

Truax Corporation 
N. Attleboro MA 

 
$72.50 

 
$185.00 

  
$72.50 

 
$185.00 

  
$72.50 

 
$185.00 

 
Y 


