



*Town of Salem, New Hampshire
Salem Purchasing
33 Geremonty Drive
Salem, New Hampshire 03079
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091*

*Christine Wholley
Purchasing Agent*

● **Bid Number:** 2020-008

Bid Results:

● **Project:** Catch Basin Cleaning

● **Bid Closing:** May 21, 2020 @ 11:00am

Contractor Vendor	2020 Season Per Basin	2020 Season Jetting Hourly	2021 Season Per Basin	2021 Season Jetting Hourly	2022 Season Per Basin	2022 Season Jetting Hourly	BID BOND
Eastern Pipe Bow NH	\$49.75	\$195.00	\$51.00	\$198.00	\$51.00	\$200.00	Y
Triton Storm water Harrisville RI	\$27.25	\$110.00	\$28.25	\$115.00	\$29.25	\$120.00	Y
Truax Corporation N. Attleboro MA	\$72.50	\$185.00	\$72.50	\$185.00	\$72.50	\$185.00	Y